
Statement and Return Report

for Certification

Primary Election 2010 - 09/14/2010

New York County - Democratic Party

Democratic Representative in Congress

14th Congressional District

Vote for 1

Page 1 of 7



Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2010 - 09/14/2010

New York County

Democratic Party

Democratic Representative in Congress (14th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

10/5/2010  1:05:18PM

Assembly District 64

 2,691 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 EMERGENCY

 51 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 21 FEDERAL

 38 AFFIDAVIT

 2,236 CAROLYN B MALONEY

 442 RESHMA M SAUJANI

 1 CHARLES BARRON (WRITE-IN)

 1 GLORIA J BROWNE MARSHALL (WRITE-IN)

 18 NO NAME (WRITE-IN)

 1 PYOTR KROPTKIN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  2,699 

Assembly District 65

 8,670 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 EMERGENCY

 264 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 181 FEDERAL

 110 AFFIDAVIT

 7,702 CAROLYN B MALONEY

 1,334 RESHMA M SAUJANI

 2 BLAKE ZEFF (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRAT AROMANDO (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRUMBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 DINO VERGHETTO (WRITE-IN)

 2 JAMES KENT (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN SUNIR (WRITE-IN)

 2 KEITH WELLNER (WRITE-IN)

 26 NO NAME (WRITE-IN)

 2 PETER FRANKEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHARD ROSENTHAL (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUTH MESSINGER (WRITE-IN)

 1 TODD MORRIS (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  9,077 

Assembly District 66

 777 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 EMERGENCY

 14 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 13 FEDERAL

 7 AFFIDAVIT

 664 CAROLYN B MALONEY

 125 RESHMA M SAUJANI

 1 ELLIOT BERKE (WRITE-IN)

 1 NO NAME (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  791 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2010 - 09/14/2010

New York County

Democratic Party

Democratic Representative in Congress (14th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

10/5/2010  1:05:18PM

Assembly District 67

 173 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 EMERGENCY

 3 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 4 FEDERAL

 2 AFFIDAVIT

 157 CAROLYN B MALONEY

 20 RESHMA M SAUJANI

 1 NO NAME (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  178 

Assembly District 68

 784 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 EMERGENCY

 19 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 12 FEDERAL

 10 AFFIDAVIT

 638 CAROLYN B MALONEY

 121 RESHMA M SAUJANI

 1 JOYCE JOHNSON (WRITE-IN)

 5 NO NAME (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  765 

Page 3 of 7



Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2010 - 09/14/2010

New York County

Democratic Party

Democratic Representative in Congress (14th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

10/5/2010  1:05:18PM

Assembly District 73

 9,368 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 EMERGENCY

 268 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 219 FEDERAL

 93 AFFIDAVIT

 8,135 CAROLYN B MALONEY

 1,510 RESHMA M SAUJANI

 1 ADAM C POWELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRUMBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 CAROLIN B. MALONEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 CAROLYN B. MALONEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 CLAYTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELLIOT SPITZER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUSTIN KRASNER (WRITE-IN)

 2 KATHLEEN B CUDAHY (WRITE-IN)

 2 LEFT BLANK (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATTHEW WASHINGTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIKE TRINKLE (WRITE-IN)

 31 NO NAME (WRITE-IN)

 1 NOEL E JEFFERSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 QUINCY BLOCK (WRITE-IN)

 1 RANDI WEINGARTEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROYNA BRUMBERG (WRITE-IN)

 2 RUDY GUILIANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 STOP WASTEFUL BICKERING (WRITE-IN)

 1 TONY ROMO (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  9,697 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2010 - 09/14/2010

New York County

Democratic Party

Democratic Representative in Congress (14th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

10/5/2010  1:05:18PM

Assembly District 74

 7,384 PUBLIC COUNTER

 12 EMERGENCY

 177 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 116 FEDERAL

 92 AFFIDAVIT

 6,511 CAROLYN B MALONEY

 1,064 RESHMA M SAUJANI

 1 AARON OLIVO (WRITE-IN)

 1 AMY STEVENS (WRITE-IN)

 1 CAROLYN B MALONEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 CLAUDIA WINFIELD (WRITE-IN)

 2 HAROLD GREENFIELD (WRITE-IN)

 1 JONATHAN TASINI (WRITE-IN)

 1 JULIE FRIEGER (WRITE-IN)

 1 LILLIAN K SAAR (WRITE-IN)

 1 LIZ CIOUSER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MAURICE MICHANE (WRITE-IN)

 23 NO NAME (WRITE-IN)

 1 RESHMA SAUJANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 SAMULI HAAUISTO (WRITE-IN)

 1 TAYLOR ROBINSON (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  7,612 

Assembly District 75

 2,173 PUBLIC COUNTER

 3 EMERGENCY

 69 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 66 FEDERAL

 31 AFFIDAVIT

 1,911 CAROLYN B MALONEY

 354 RESHMA M SAUJANI

 1 EDWARD KOCH (WRITE-IN)

 5 NO NAME (WRITE-IN)

 1 R. BRUMTY (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  2,272 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2010 - 09/14/2010

New York County

Democratic Party

Democratic Representative in Congress (14th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

10/5/2010  1:05:18PM

Total for Democratic Representative in Congress (14th Congressional District) - New York County

 32,020 PUBLIC COUNTER

 15 EMERGENCY

 865 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 632 FEDERAL

 383 AFFIDAVIT

 27,954 CAROLYN B MALONEY

 4,970 RESHMA M SAUJANI

 1 AARON OLIVO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ADAM C POWELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 AMY STEVENS (WRITE-IN)

 2 BLAKE ZEFF (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRAT AROMANDO (WRITE-IN)

 2 BRUMBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 CAROLIN B. MALONEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 CAROLYN B MALONEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 CAROLYN B. MALONEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLES BARRON (WRITE-IN)

 1 CLAUDIA WINFIELD (WRITE-IN)

 1 CLAYTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 DINO VERGHETTO (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDWARD KOCH (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELLIOT BERKE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELLIOT SPITZER (WRITE-IN)

 1 GLORIA J BROWNE MARSHALL (WRITE-IN)

 2 HAROLD GREENFIELD (WRITE-IN)

 2 JAMES KENT (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN SUNIR (WRITE-IN)

 1 JONATHAN TASINI (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOYCE JOHNSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JULIE FRIEGER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUSTIN KRASNER (WRITE-IN)

 2 KATHLEEN B CUDAHY (WRITE-IN)

 2 KEITH WELLNER (WRITE-IN)

 2 LEFT BLANK (WRITE-IN)

 1 LILLIAN K SAAR (WRITE-IN)

 1 LIZ CIOUSER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATTHEW WASHINGTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 MAURICE MICHANE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIKE TRINKLE (WRITE-IN)

 110 NO NAME (WRITE-IN)

 1 NOEL E JEFFERSON (WRITE-IN)

 2 PETER FRANKEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 PYOTR KROPTKIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 QUINCY BLOCK (WRITE-IN)

 1 R. BRUMTY (WRITE-IN)

 1 RANDI WEINGARTEN (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2010 - 09/14/2010

New York County

Democratic Party

Democratic Representative in Congress (14th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

10/5/2010  1:05:18PM

Total for Democratic Representative in Congress (14th Congressional District) - New York County

 1 RESHMA SAUJANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHARD ROSENTHAL (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROYNA BRUMBERG (WRITE-IN)

 2 RUDY GUILIANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUTH MESSINGER (WRITE-IN)

 1 SAMULI HAAUISTO (WRITE-IN)

 1 STOP WASTEFUL BICKERING (WRITE-IN)

 1 TAYLOR ROBINSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 TODD MORRIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 TONY ROMO (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  33,091 

We certify this statement to be correct, and have caused the same to be attested by the signatures of the members of the board, 

or a majority thereof, on

Secretary Chairman

Canvassing Board

Date

Canvassing Board Deputy Chief Clerk

Chief Clerk
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